-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210065AC
Single / Dual Display
Fiber Optic Amplifiers
BF5 Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

• Fiber optic units
• Communication converter: BFC Series
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
BF5 ❶ - ❷ ❸ - ❹
❶ Light source
R: Red LED
G: Green LED
B: Blue LED
❸ Function
1: General type
❷ Display part
D: Dual display
S: Single display
❹ Control output
N: NPN open collector output
P: PNP open collector output
Connections
12-24 VDCᜡNPN
LOAD
Brown
Black
Blue
12-24 VDCᜡPNP
LOAD
Brown